FORM PTO-1596 RECORDATION EO	ORM COVER SHEET U.S.	P
DOCKET NO.: 4468-003 PATENT		DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Offi
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attached original documents or copy the	nereto:
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1) SATOSHI KOIZUMI FEB 2 9 2000	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: ADVANTEST CORPORATION Internal Address:	_
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No		0-4
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger	Street Address: 1-32-1 Asahi-cho, Nerima-Ku, Tokyo, JAPAN	06-2000 307133
Security Agreement Change of Name Other		
Execution Date: January 11, 2000	City: State/Country: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached	
09/442,272 filed November 17, 1999 Additional numbers atta	ched? Yes <u>X</u> No	_
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>LOWE HAUPTMAN GOPSTEIN GILMAN & BERNER</u> Internal Address: Street Address: <u>1700 Diagonal Road, Suite 310</u> 	Total number of applications and patents in Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	<u>\$40.00</u>
City: <u>Alexandria</u> State: <u>VA</u> ZIP: <u>22314</u>	8. Deposit account number:	
581 (40.00 0P) DO NOT USE TO	HIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information the original document. Benjamin J. Hauptman Reg. No. 29,310 Name and Registration No. of Person Signing CMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)	is true and correct and any attached copy is a tr February 29, 20 ignature Date Total number of pages co	00

1

PATENT REEL: 010652 FRAME: 0622 Docket No.:

Name

Name:

6)

ATTENTIONS FAPT19CHUS

ASSIGNMENT

(1) Satochi KOIZHMI	(4)
(1) Satoshi KOIZUMI	(4) (5)
(2)(3)	(6)
(0)	
who have made a certain new and useful inven	ntion, hereby sell, assign and transfer unto
ADVANTEST Corporation	
	na-ku,
Tokyo, JAPAN	
its successors and assigns (hereinafter designa as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention en	ated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America atitled
W-CDMA ANALYZING APPARATUS, METH	OD OF DISPLAYING RESULTS OF W-CDMA ANALYSIS, AND RECORDING
MEDIUM CARRYING RECORD OF PROGRA	AM FOR DISPLAYING RESULTS OF W-CDMA ANALYSIS
(a) for which an application for United States	s Letters Patent was filed on , and identified by United States Serial No. ; or November 17, 1999 09/442,272
(b) for which an application for United States	
United States Letters Patent which may be gra continuations, or continuations-in-part thereof of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE,	uest the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all anted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals, f, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;
application for and obtaining original, divisions ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal re applications for patent based thereon, growin	the to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making al, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said epresentatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and ag out of or related to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to
SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signa	atures:
INVENTORS	DATE SIGNED
1) Name: Satoshi KOIZUMI	2000.1.//
Name: Satoshi KUIZUMI 2)	
Name:	
3)	
Name:	
4)	

PATENT REEL: 010652 FRAME: 0623